
1500 GallonSeptic Tank

Height
from Tank

Bottom
Total

Gallons
1 11
2 26
3 41
4 70
5 100
6 129
7 159
8 188
9 218
10 247
11 277
12 306
13 336
14 365
15 395
16 424
17 454
18 483
19 513
20 542
21 572
22 601
23 631
24 660
25 690
26 719
27 749
28 778
29 808
30 837
31 867
32 896
33 926
34 955
35 985
36 1014
37 1043
38 1072
39 1101
40 1130
41 1159
42 1187
43 1216
44 1244
45 1271
46 1299
47 1325
48 1352
49 1377
50 1403
51 1427
52 1451
53 1474
54 1497


